
PMaharana Pratap Govt. Degree College 

Required documents: 

This is for the information of the students of MPGD College Amb, who are eligible for 
scholarship for the session 2024-25 that the National Scholarship Portal (NSP) is now open 
and the students are advised to apply for the same at the earliest. After submitting the 
application form online on NSP portal they need to submit the hard copy of the application 
form along with the photocopy of the below mentioned certificates on the same day or on 

the very néxt day to the concerned teacher. 

1. 

2 

3 

5 
6. 

7. 

www.mpRamb.com I ROVtcollekeamb@gmail.com | mpRcamb@gnail.com | 01976-260032 

8. 

1. Passport size photo (self-attested) 

Sr. No. 

2. Aadhar card (linked with bank account and mobile no.) 
3. Himachali Bonafide cettificate (with unique ID) 

4. Previous Year(s) Result Card(s) from Matric onwards 

Sub committees for collection of scholarship forms: 

5. Bank passbook with latest bank statement (linked with Aadhar card and mobile no.) 
-6. Caste certificate (with unique ID) 

9. Gap Year Affidavit 

7. Income certificate issued by the competent authority (with unique ID) 

10. Admission fee slip 

District Una HP-177203 

8. I.R.D.P/BPL certiflcate(if applicable) 

Amb 

Name of Teacher 

Scholarship Notice 

A.P. Anay (Fresh) 

À.P. Sureta (Fresh) 
A.P. Pariksha (Renewal) 

A.P. Ashish (Renewal) 
AP. Jameet (Fresh) 
A.P. Ankush (Renewal) 
A.P. Vijainder 
A.P. Harjeet 

Convener Scholarship Committee 

Class 
B.A. 

B. Sc. 

B. Com. 

BBA 

BCA 

Prec 
M. R Gov College, Ar 
Dlst. Una (H.P.) 


